
 

 

No. _____ 
 

IN THE 

Supreme Court of the United States 
 
 

STATE FARM LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY,  

Petitioner, 

v. 

MICHAEL G. VOGT, 

Respondent. 

 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 
 

I hereby certify that I am a member in good standing of the bar of this Court and 

that on this 21st day of January, 2021, I caused three copies of the Petition for a Writ 

of Certiorari to be served by third-party commercial carrier on the counsel identified 

below, and caused an electronic version to be transmitted to the counsel identified 

below, pursuant to Rule 29.5 of the Rules of this Court.  All parties required to be served 

have been served. 
 

Counsel for Respondent: 
 

Patrick J. Stueve 

Norman E. Siegel 

Bradley T. Wilders 

Lindsay T. Perkins 

Ethan M. Lange  

STUEVE SIEGEL HANSON LLP 

460 Nichols Road, Suite 200 

Kansas City, MO  64112 

(816) 714-7100 

stueve@stuevesiegel.com 

siegel@stuevesiegel.com 

wilders@stuevesiegel.com 

perkins@stueveseigel.com 

lange@stuevesiegel.com 

John J. Schirger  

Matthew W. Lytle  

Joseph M. Feierabend  

MILLER & SCHIRGER, LLC 

4520 Main Street, Suite 1570 

Kansas City, MO  64111 

(816) 561-6500 

jschirger@millerschirger.com 

mlytle@millerschirger.com 

jfeierabend@millerschirger.com  

 

 

                        

 ____________________________________ 

                     Theodore J. Boutrous 


